International Waterski & Wakeboard Federation

2021 E & A Cable Ski
Juniors & Seniors Championships

Junior Girls under 15 Jump Final Gr | Starting list

Homologation: World record

Categ.

GOTZ, Paula
YURANAVA, Maryia
BARTOSZEWSKA, Ewa
POKORNA, Ella
KAZELSKAYA, Maryia

-15F
-15F
-15F
-15F
-15F

26/09/2021-17:27

21.6m (71ft)
28.6m (94ft)
24.5m (80ft)
29.6m (97ft)
33.1m (109f)




